@ JAIN COLLEGE

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR
| YEAR PRE-UNIVERSITY ADMISSIONS 2017-18

Friday 12-05-17 Issue of | PU Application Forms

Thursday 18-05-17 Last Date for issuing | PU Application Forms
Saturday 20-05-17 Last Date for Submission of Filled in Applications
Tuesday 23-05-17 Announcement of Candidates Merit List

Thursday 25-05-17 Announcement of First List

Monday 29-05-17 Last date for First List Students to Pay the Fees
Wednesday  31-05-17 Announcement of Second List

Saturday 03-06-17 Last Date for Second List Students to Pay the Fees
Tuesday 06-06-17 Announcement of Third List

Thursday 08-06-17 Last Date for Third List Students to Pay the Fees

Friday 09-06-17 Announcement of List of Admitted Students



